
TEEN DIVISION AGES 13-15

INTERMEDIATE PERFORMANCE DIVISION

CONTEMPORARY

MADELYN HEDSTROM 1ST PLACE ALWAYS ON MY MIND HIGH GOLD 279.8

CAMI GRIFFIN 2ND PLACE SAY I'M SOBER GOLD 274

BELLA SORRENTINO 3RD PLACE BALLERINA GOLD 273.5

SAGE EDELEN 4TH PLACE YOUNG & BEAUTIFUL GOLD 272

AMY BURRIS 5TH PLACE BROWN EYED GIRL HIGH SILVER 252.5

HANNAH BAMBULAS 6TH PLACE STILL DON'T KNOW MY NAME HIGH SILVER 251.5

OPEN

BROOKLYN FETTER 1ST PLACE BENNIE GOLD 272

LYRICAL

CALEIGH HUGHS 1ST PLACE SAY A LITTLE PRAYER GOLD 270.5

LAYNI BACKUS 2ND PLACE DANCE WITH SOMEBODY GOLD 268.5

ALYSSA REESING 3RD PLACE ELSEWHERE GOLD 264.5

KENDALL BARTON 4TH PLACE DON'T WATCH ME CRY GOLD 263.5

HIP HOP

ISSAK MORRISON 1ST PLACE PROBLEM CHILD HIGH GOLD 280.5

TAP

ELSE ROBB 1ST PLACE BELLYACHE HIGH SILVER 250

JAZZ

KENDALL HEDSTROM 1ST PLACE BLACK VELVET HIGH GOLD 275.8

TOP OVERALL AWARDS INT/PERFORMANCE

ISSAK MORRISON 1ST OVERALL PROBLEM CHILD 280.5 HIGH GOLD

MADELYN HEDSTROM 2ND OVERALL ALWAYS ON MY MIND 279.8 HIGH GOLD

KENDALL HEDSTROM 3RD OVERALL BLACK VELVET 275.8 HIGH GOLD 

CAMI GRIFFIN 4TH OVERALL SAY I'M SOBER 274 GOLD

BELLA SORRENTINO 5TH OVERALL BALLERINA 273.5 GOLD

BROOKLYN FETTER 6TH OVERALL BENNIE 272 GOLD

SAGE EDELEN 6TH OVERALL TIE YOUNG & BEAUTIFUL 272 GOLD

CALEIGH HUGHS 7TH OVERALL SAY A LITTLE PRAYER 270.5 GOLD

LAYNI BACKUS 8TH OVERALL DANCE WITH SOMEBODY 268.5 GOLD

ALYSSA REESING 9TH OVERALL ELSEWHERE 264.5 GOLD

KENDALL BARTON 10TH OVERALL DON'T WATCH ME CRY 263.5 GOLD

ADVANCED COMPETITIVE DIVISION

CONTEMPORARY



OLIVIA TRAHAN 1ST PLACE THE CHANGE IS GONNG COME HIGH GOLD 288.5

MAYA MINDRUT 2ND PLACE WONDERFUL WORLD HIGH GOLD 285.5

BELLA CHILD 3RD PLACE LOOKOUT HIGH GOLD 283

ARYA BOVICH 4TH PLACE ONE HIGH GOLD 282

SHEA KAPLAN 5TH PLACE SORROW HIGH GOLD 280.5

ABIGAIL WELCH 6TH PLACE THEY'RE NOT WAVING HIGH GOLD 276.5

KENZIE CHARBONE 7TH PLACE INTO THE WILD GOLD 271.5

BROOKE KENNEY 8TH PLACE RED DUST GOLD 270.5

REESE HURSH 9TH PLACE GALAXY GOLD 270

ELLIE MCGRADY 10TH PLACE HIT ME WITH A HOT NOTE GOLD 267.5

KATE COHEN 11TH PLACE YOU'RE SOMEBODY ELSE GOLD 266.5

TYLER COHEN 12TH PLACE SALT GOLD 261

OPEN

TAYLOR JO STEELE 1ST PLACE YOUNG & BEAUTIFUL 1R PICK! 295.5

TESSA WEAVER 2ND PLACE NOTHING REALLY MATTERS 1R PICK! 291.5

ALESSANDRA BROWN 3RD PLACE NO TIME TO DIE HIGH GOLD 289.5

ARYA BOVICH 4TH PLACE DARKNESS AFTER LIGHT HIGH GOLD 286

KAYLEE MCKINZIE 5TH PLACE BLACK & GOLD HIGH GOLD 277.5

GRIER MCNAB 6TH PLACE THIS GIRL HIGH GOLD 278

EMMA CHASE 7TH PLACE BODY LOVE GOLD 273.5

DEVONI LIRA 8TH PLACE RED GOLD 267

BALLET

SAWYER GAMBREL 1ST PLACE ARIA HIGH GOLD 288.5

SAWYER GAMBREL 2ND PLACE FLAMES OF PARIS HIGH GOLD 283

SAWYER GAMBREL 3RD PLACE SWAN LAKE HIGH GOLD 281

HIP HOP

KAYLEE MCKENZIE 1ST PLACE RIGHT THERE GOLD 273.5

AIDAN SULLIVAN 2ND PLACE READY GOLD 273

KAYLA GOWEN 3RD PLACE KAYON'CE GOLD 268.5

LYRICAL

TAYLOR JO STEELE 1ST PLACE GHOST IN THE WIND 1R PICK! 292

ALEXA PAIGE 2ND PLACE SAY SOMETHING HIGH GOLD 282.5

ABIGAIL WELCH 3RD PLACE RUN TO YOU HIGH GOLD 282

SOPHIE VENEZIA 4TH PLACE ALL COMING BACK GOLD 272

ELLIE MCGRADY 5TH PLACE MY IMMORTAL GOLD 271

BROOKE WASHBURN 6TH PLACE ASHES GOLD 270.5

KAYDEN WATKINS 7TH PLACE JE SUIS MALADE GOLD 267.7

MILAN LIRA 8TH PLACE MEDICINE GOLD 266

ALEX MATTESON 9TH PLACE THE BLESSING GOLD 265.5

AVERY JOHNSON 10TH PLACE TURNING PAGES HIGH SILVER 257.5

JAZZ

ALESSANDRA BROWN 1ST PLACE FEEDBACK HIGH GOLD 280



ALEXA PAIGE 2ND PLACE BUSINESS OF LOVE HIGH GOLD 276

TESSA WEAVER 3RD PLACE GOTTA MOVE GOLD 274

HAILEY KULMAN 4TH PLACE THE WAY YOU MAKE ME FEEL HIGH SILVER 252

OVERALL HIGH SCORES

TAYLOR JO STEELE 1ST OVERALL YOUNG & BEAUTIFUL 295.5 1R PICK!

TAYLOR JO STEELE 2ND OVERALL GHOST IN THE WIND 292 1R PICK!

TESSA WEAVER 3RD OVERALL NOTHING REALLY MATTERS 291.5 1R PICK!

ALESSANDRA BROWN 4TH OVERALL NO TIME TO DIE 289.5 HIGH GOLD

SAWYER GAMBREL 5TH OVERALL ARIA 288.5 HIGH GOLD

OLIVIA TRAHAN 5TH OVERALL TIE THE CHANGE IS GONNG COME 288.5 HIGH GOLD

ARYA BOVICH 6TH OVERALL DARKNESS AFTER LIGHT 286 HIGH GOLD

MAYA MINDRUT 7TH OVERALL WONDERFUL WORLD 285.5 HIGH GOLD

BELLA CHILD 8TH OVERALL LOOKOUT 283 HIGH GOLD

SAWYER GAMBREL 8TH OVERALL TIE FLAMES OF PARIS 283 HIGH GOLD

ALEXA PAIGE 9TH OVERALL SAY SOMETHING 282.5 HIGH GOLD

ARYA BOVICH 10TH OVERALL ONE 282 HIGH GOLD

ABIGAIL WELCH 10TH OVERALL TIE RUN TO YOU 282 HIGH GOLD


